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LECTRA S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000065484 WKN: 6548

Overview

2024/07/17 13:12:33

Price
28.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.04% (0.85)

FR0000065484
LSS

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,059 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

28.70 EUR (9)
28.80 EUR (60)
28.05 EUR
28.95 EUR
27.80 EUR
28.00 EUR
28.113775 EUR
9,717
273,182.00

176
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000065484&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f1788bcec02c355c5391051beb562360a6262cb92abb832dea5e25b364f296a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59b861f3ed02ba168&time=1721302097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8703a8b4470105f1145bef60982fd3ce3f907159674b1887fca2774d55269aab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ae108b063561f043&time=1721302097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f634306262967a7a73d537a1d815f3d238c4893ea97b6bfe5c33a26418eb9672&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4629a7fa7136b8a6a&time=1721302097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abf234d4b1d86288cfd126741ebf32f9d610982a5f27602589284eb4473a06e6&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c036e6647ccf1c9e&time=1721302097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf5c692f335eb9f2bcc9c23ee012ff0352f926cacc74c7db303a02b3ac272bf5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7265b0e30c1551bea&time=1721302097&tool=RSC

LECTRA S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 13:12:33

Price
28.85 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.04% (0.85)

ISIN FR0000065484
Symbol LSS
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,059 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.70 EUR (9)
Ask (Ask size) 28.80 EUR (60)
Open 28.05 EUR
High 28.95 EUR
Low 27.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.00 EUR
VWAP 28.113775 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,717
Trading volume 273,182.00
Number of trades 176
Last size 105
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.59% -0.88% -10.54%
Perf (abs.) -2.30 -0.25 -3.30
Beta 0.67 0.99 0.96
Volatility 32.82 34.51 35.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LECTRA S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:29
07/17

Munich 2024/ 08:18
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07
07/17

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 15:43

Price

28.10 EUR

28.30 EUR

28.10 EUR

27.75 EUR

32.50 USD

28.79 EUR (17,086
28.67 EUR (17,585
31.37 EUR (16,011
29.58 EUR (16,958
35.20 EUR (2024/02/16
26.80 EUR (2024/06/18
35.20 EUR (2024/02/16
19.92 EUR (2023/10/26

_ T D D D = = D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3748706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211714166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190859752

LECTRA S.A.

05/02

Euronext Paris 2024/ 13:12 28.85 EUR 0.27 176
07/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 27.70 EUR 0.00 1
o7/17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503123

LECTRA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

E

Lectra

Contact Details
LECTRA SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors
Céline Dore Judith

Abecassis-Moedas
Nathalie Rossiensky
Hélene Viot-Poirier
Jean-Marie Canan
Karine Calvet

Pierre-Yves Roussel

Ross Mclnnes

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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